
Monday, 13 May Tuesday, 14 May Wednesday, 15 May Thursday, 16 May Friday, 17 May

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Pollock MSC

Parsnips with cream

Gnocchi

Three color tortelloni

Ricotta and vegetables

Salmon burger

Seasonal salad

Rice

Moussaka

(beef - eggplant - tomato)

Turkey skewer

Pineapple sauce

Broken Beans

Hash browns potatoes

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 20 May Tuesday, 21 May Wednesday, 22 May Thursday, 23 May Friday, 24 May

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken cube

White beans and chickpeas

Rice

CHEF'S MENU
Pasticcio di pasta

Broccoli

Hake goujonette

Spring vegetables

Homemade mashed potatoes

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 27 May Tuesday, 28 May Wednesday, 29 May Thursday, 30 May Friday, 31 May

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Cypriot salad Soup or raw vegetables

Turkey breast

Vegetable trio

Wild rice

Pasta carbonara

(peas - mushrooms - zucchini)
CHEF'S MENU

FOCUS MENU

Beef stifado

Grilled vegetables

Rosemary grenailles

Salmon fish and chips

Remoulade

Seasonal salad

Potatoes

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Assortment of fruits Seasonal fruit

Monday, 03 June Tuesday, 04 June Wednesday, 05 June Thursday, 06 June Friday, 07 June

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Bami goreng

with soy and vegetables

Bitocke pork - veal

Carrots with honey - thyme

Hash browns potatoes

CHEF'S MENU

Breaded chicken breast

Provençal sauce

Heart of wheat

Pollack MSC

Creamed leeks

Organic bulgur

Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

NB : menu under reserve modication Menu adapted following children's age

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

HOLIDAY

MAYMENU


